
Firm Administration

C

Jeff Caudill
Director of Information Technology & Facilities

p: 410.951.1423

jcaudill@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

Christine S. Curtis
Legal Support Services Manager

p: 410.951.1424

ccurtis@gallagherllp.com

https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/jeff-caudill/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/jeff-caudill/
mailto:jcaudill@gallagherllp.com
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/christine-s-curtis/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/christine-s-curtis/
mailto:ccurtis@gallagherllp.com


G

Vendel Grunitzky
Facilities Manager

p: 410.347.1275 x 1216

vgrunitzky@gallagherllp.com

H

Christine High
Director of Finance

p: 410.951.1409

chigh@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

L

https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/vendel-grunitzky/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/vendel-grunitzky/
mailto:vgrunitzky@gallagherllp.com
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/christine-high/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/christine-high/
mailto:chigh@gallagherllp.com
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/nicholas-lough/


Nicholas Lough
Director of Business Development & Marketing

p: 410.951.1412

nlough@gallagherllp.com

M

Jeanmarie McGlynn
Director of Special Projects

p: 410.347.1339

jmcglynn@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

P

Katlyn B. Podany
Events Manager

p: 410.951.1439

kpodany@gallagherllp.com

https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/nicholas-lough/
mailto:nlough@gallagherllp.com
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/jeanmarie-mcglynn/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/jeanmarie-mcglynn/
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https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/katlyn-podany/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/katlyn-podany/
mailto:kpodany@gallagherllp.com


S

Karla R. States
Director of Human Resources

p: 4103471647

kstates@gallagherllp.com

 V-card

218 North Charles Street, Suite 400, Baltimore, MD 21201

Telephone: 410.727.7702
Fax: 410.468.2786
Email: info@gallagherllp.com

https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/karla-r-states/
https://www.gallagherllp.com/people/karla-r-states/
mailto:kstates@gallagherllp.com

